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7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around the Town with £na Carte
wright
9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Modern. Romances
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Latin-Rhythms with Ros6.45 The Bishop’s. Mantle ;

7.15 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie7.30 Hit Parade Tunes
8. 1 Farm Session:: J.° M. Lockhart,Instructor -in Agficulture,;.. Stratford,
diseusses* the work earried out on the
Demonstration. Farm; The success of
lneerhe on the farm of N. and T. Arnold,
Henwood Road, Beli Block; Stock
Market Report
8.30 Stepmother9. 3 At the Hammond Organ
10. O. Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.380 Close down

QIU\ WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 ltomemakeérs’ News and Views
9.15 The Tender Heart
9.30 Rivertown
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Alf Johnson and the Loearno
6.45 Modern Marvels
7. 0 Songtime; Al Jolson
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norman Niel-sen) &

7.30 Guy Lombardo and his Royal Cana-
dians
8. 0 Farm Topics
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 The Tower, of London
10.30 _ Close down

Oam. Breakfast Session
Shopping with Val
liarp in the South
Always This Yesterday
Nelson Housewives’ QuizClose down
-m. Leroy Anderson’s Tunes
Choose Your Musie (Doug Harris)
Gardening Session (Thomas Wangh)
Cinema Organists and Voealists
Rural Broadeast
Latest and Lightest Tunes
The Mystery of the Hierogivphs, a
alk by Sir Leonard Woolley (BBC)
Viennese Flavour
Austrian Peasant Dances

arr. Schoneherr
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Vocal Gems: Paganini Lehar
Caprice. Viennois Kreisler
Zwei Marchenaugen (The*Cireus Prin-
cess) Kalman

9.30 Herbert Murrill: Music by HerbertMurrill conducted hy Leslie Woodgate(BBE)
10. 0 ferent Choral Recordings10.30 Close down

SRS
CHRISTCHURCH

. 690 kc. 434m.
7.57am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.45 Symphonic Poem: Stenka Razin,
oF 13 Glazounov

10. 0 ainly for Women: Country Clu:Three Generations
40.30 Devotional service
10.45 Music While You Work
41.30 Classical Pianists: Dinu Lipatti11.45 Orchestral Parade -.

1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Foreeast
1.30 Broadeast to Schools2.0 Mainly for Women: Home Science:
Laundry, For a Whiter Wash; A Wed-
ding in the Family, by Patricia Godsiff

(NZBS)
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR; [vorakViolin Sonatina, ‘Op. 100
Symphony. NO. 5 im E Minor, Ap, 95(New World)4.0 Pollyanna

4.30 Foreign Accent
5.15 Children’s Session: kiwi Club
5.45 Dolores Gray
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests.
7.15 For Farmers: &. G. Smith, Depart--ment of Agriculture, Rangiora, reviews"the current Journal of -Agriculture

(NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Daye
7.51 Tune Parade led by Martin Winiatawith vocalist Coral Cummins (Studio)
8.11 Play: Manifest Destiny, by Jobn

— andry (NZBS)
9.30 Perez Prado’s Orchestra.
40. 0 Art van Damme and his Quintet10.30 Close down.
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; 5. 0 p.m.
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Mozart,
Haydn7.20

. (violin),
(violas
7.35
Quintet in "E Flat,
The
Symphony
Britain’s Atomic Explosion:William
repetition
3Y
The
Quartet in F Minor,
eee StudioIBC
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Concert Hour
Music
pianist and examiner
school of Music, intro-
Ronde in’ A Minor, by

and Variations in F Mimor, by(NZBS)

Royal

(horn), Sidney GrillerPhillip Burton and Max Gilbert
and. Colin Hampton (cellok,407

Baroque
Flat
ozart
Orchestra
Haydn
A talk

London
No, 22 in gE

G. (BBC)
of Penny

A)
Griller String Quartet

p. 95 Beethoven
Concerts
OrchestraScottish conducted

}

at
8.59

9.30

by lan Whyte
Symphony No, 14
Hungarian

MaESESBC)
be repaaien from
3.0)
Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Symphony . OrchestraSummer Nights, Op. 7

Berlioz

Beethoven

(To 3YA on Sunday

Cincinnati
song Cycle:
Paroles de France:

that includes seenes from the French
classi¢al theatre, poetry readings andinterviews with literary and stage per-
sonalities, Only the linking. narration is
in English (NZBS)
10.
Colonne Symphony
Marguerite Long (piano) and the

10.30

"BNE

by Paul Paray
Symphony on_a French Mountaineer’ ~
Song. Op. 25 ndy
Close down

TIMARU

Monday's broadcast

Berlioz

and the

A programme)

Orchestra conducted
|

1160 ke. 258m.
7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast
9.30 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie |10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
6.45 The Dreaming City7.15 Lady from Lisbon
7.30 From the Light Orchestras7.45 Vintage Voeals ;

8. 5 Ih.S A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
: Case of the Seventh Heaven (BBC)
1eS Reflections10.3 Close down

GREYMOUTH
920 ke. 326m,

9.45 a.m. Morning Star; Anthony Strange10. O bevotional Servite
10.18 bon John10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Musie for Middjiebrows
(11.45 Way Out West
12. 0 Luneh Musie2. 0 p.m. Classical Music
Symphony No, 4 in € Minor, Op. 68

Brahms
2.45 Three Thousand Miles and Back, 4talk by Guy Young (NZBS)3. 0 Musié While You Work
3.30 The Ladies Entertain4.0 Three Generations4.30 This! Make You Whistle5.0

ges
vt Session: Radio Circle

:
(Uneke John), and Young Entertainers(Studio)6.30 Enzed Entertainers

~-~6.45 From Screen to Radio6. 0 fad and Dave7.16 )=0Our Garden Expert7.30 What ts It?) (Studio)8. 0 . Secrets of Scotland Yard
8.30 John Parkin Presents, with Johnfloskins (vocalist) (NZBS)
~-~8.43 BETTY McCARRIGAN (mezz0-soprano) ;

Renediction RowleyFair and True
Rest, Sweet Nymphs Warlock
Go Not,. lappy Day BridgeFolk Songs: The Sally Gardens andOliver Cromwell

10. O Musie for Moderns

arr. Britten
(Studio)

9.30 Ruth Pearl (violin) and Pat Tow-sey (plano)
Sonata in E Minor Veracini

(NZBS)>
9.43 The London Baroqhe Ensembleconducted by karl HaasDivertimento in G Major Haydn-Haas
10.30 Close down

GILL reoke.384m |

9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 Topics for Women: Book Review,|by Daphne Purves; Life on a Great Bar-rier Reef Lighthouse Station, by Harold
Pohock (NZBS) :

11
ps, 6Bg
ig sii Proms2. Op.m. Music from the Ballet(2.30 Music While You Work

/-~3.15 hirkintilloch Junfor Choir
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: BachSuite No, 3. in b
Cantata No. 67: Hold in Affeetion
Jesus Christ

|
Brandenburg Concerto No. 56 in D
5. © ‘Teatable Tunes5.30 Children’s Session: Halliday andSon; Puzzle Corner6. 0 What’s in the Name? -Mangamuka

(NZBS)6. 4 Band Music ;

7.15 Farthest South Afoot: From Otara |
|

to Fortrose, across the Mataura River |
and into the Unknown, another reading
by A. If. Reed. from his fertheoming|book (NZBS)
7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC) (to be
| repeated from 4YA at 4.30 on Saturday)8. 0 The Dunedin Studio Orchestra con--ducted by Gil Dech (studio)
| .30 The Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe.Wallace) (Studio)9.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-

|| son’s Orchestra (BBC)

be
O© Paul Temple and the ie aaaatAffair (BBC) :

10.30 Close down

GAYS DUNEDIN —900 ka 333m,
5. Op Concert Hour
7. 0 Arturo Benedetti Michelangeli
Chaconne, from Sonata No, 4 Bach
7.14 Margaret Ritcbie (soprano)
7.29 The Suisse Romande Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 36

Beethoven8. 0 Review (Patricia Guest): **The An-
cient Mariner". and Fine Book Produec-
tion in N.Z., a talk by C. R, HW. Taylor,|of the Alexander Turnbull Library |(NZBS); First Hearing, another pro--gramme of unpublished N.Z. verse, in- |troduced by M, K. Joseph, and inchiding
poems by Basil Dowling, Colin NewburyRuth Dallas, A. R, D. Fairburn and Louis

|Johnson (NZBS)

8.40 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op. 122 Schubert

9. 1 liudoly Serkin and the Buseh string
Quartet
Piano Quintet in F Minor, Op. 34

Brahms
9.43 Fraulein Adeiheid Reichenbach:
sarah Campion talks about Adelheid
Reichenbach,, whom she knew in Bertin
before the Second World War (NZBS)
-~9.55 The Bova Neel String OrchestraViolin Concerto in D Minor

Vaughan Williamsne for Strings Lekeu
Close down

1430
Ke
210m

6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.16 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Session
10.30 Close down

AZ, wveneangns
9.30 a.m. This Week’s Composer: (irana-
oe10.O Devotional Service10.18 Miss Billy (final)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk, and Discussion Panel-is south-land’s failure to secure its Share of
national publicity due to the characterof its people?41.30 Miniature Concert

10.30 Close down

2. Op-m. Scarlet Harvest
15 Concert
Procession of the Sardar (Caucasian
Sketches) ippolitov-lvanovConcerto for Oboe and Orchestra

R. Strauss
Skazka: A Fairy Tale Rimsky-Korsakov3.15 Accordion Interlude
3.30 Hospital Session
4.15 Hill-billy Roundup4.30 The London Palladium Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
Dan Dare, and Guide Night5.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
6. 0 The Hardy Family
, oi Papi from the Gore-Sheep Dog‘rials
7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Melodiousty Yours: Isador Goodema
8
n10 Olive Lucius: Song and Humour

(NZBS
8.30 Variety Bandbox (BRC)9.30 London Studio Recitals—Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) with Fred=erick Stone pense 1(BBC)
10. 0 Selling the A study in styles
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